Beaufort County Meet: Boys JV

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1

0 N o g b~ WODN

May River

Hilton Head

Bluffton

Pinewood Prep

Beaufort

Oceanside Collegiate Academy
Hilton Head Prep

Bridges Prepatory

Grounded Running Beaufort

Average Time Score

00:19:20.83
00:19:22.76
00:21:15.02
00:22:05.44
00:24:00.21
00:25:56.16
00:25:41.08
00:30:40.28
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31
31
86
106
145
169
175
232

Name Average Time
CBCCA 00:31:46.02
Holy Trinity Classical 00:22:37.40
Lowcountry 00:35:49.42
Colleton County 00:22:43.56

Finishers
3

2
2
1
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Beaufort County Meet: Boys JV

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 May River 00:19:20.83 17 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 199  James Marler 00:18:55.70 4
2 5 197 Cohen MacDonald 00:18:58.13 5
3 6 181 Damaion Polite 00:19:15.97 6
4 7 153  Matthew Tisdell 00:19:16.83 7
5 9 187  Gustavo Medina 00:20:17.51 9
6 13 196  Martin Jofre 00:20:42.40 (13)
7 15 154  Noah Wasserman 00:20:58.98 (15)
2 Hilton Head 00:19:22.76 1 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 116  Max Struna 00:18:18.99 1
2 2 105 Hayden Bird 00:18:28.93 2
3 3 108  Nick Gariti 00:18:50.91 3
4 11 112  Gabe Lezcano 00:20:31.03 11
5 14 298 Niklas Kronlein 00:20:43.96 14
6 20 115  Blake Seifert 00:21:16.69 (19)
7 28 110  Jefferson Jurjans 00:22:27.02 (22)
3 Bluffton 00:21:15.02 8 86
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 96 John Sutay 00:19:29.90 8
2 10 97 Oliver Witkowski 00:20:20.81 10
3 18 90 Kegan Brandt 00:21:07.72 17
4 33 93 Travis Patten 00:22:36.51 25
5 34 89 Jackson Boggs 00:22:40.18 26
6 36 95 Luke Roberts 00:22:55.20 (27)
7 46 88 Logan Bach 00:25:06.66 (32)
4 Pinewood Prep 00:22:05.44 9 106
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 165 Matthew Kaslick 00:20:39.74 12
2 25 164  Patrick Greenstreet 00:21:49.33 20
3 27 162 Tobias Conover 00:22:23.97 21
4 31 168 Jack McConnell 00:22:35.82 24
5 38 169  Jacob Noack 00:22:58.34 29
6 57 160 Luke Adams 00:27:28.52 (40)
7 70 167  Matthew McBrearty 00:31:45.26 (48)
5 Beaufort 00:24:00.21 5 145
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 19 85 Benjamin Kahler 00:21:16.55 18
2 29 84 Hunter Burton 00:22:29.75 23
3 37 306 Johnathon Briggs 00:22:56.73 28
4 49 296 Andy Hall 00:25:20.50 34
5 59 86 Emmett Obrien 00:27:57.52 42
6 Oceanside Collegiate Academy 00:25:56.16 5 169
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 294  Nick Dorst 00:21:01.44 16
2 40 200 George Carter 00:23:09.76 30
3 51 156  Wes Kramer 00:26:05.20 36
4 54 157  Matthew Parry 00:26:19.15 38
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Beaufort County Meet: Boys JV

5 73 155  Clayton Kramer 00:33:05.23 49
7 Hilton Head Prep 00:25:41.08 12 175
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 45 176  Gunnar Ternstrom 00:25:04.94 31
2 48 118  Jack Barney 00:25:18.68 33
3 50 120  Heath Dutcher 00:25:26.22 35
4 53 124 Doug Hubbard 00:26:12.73 37
5 55 297 Petyon Demaria 00:26:22.83 39
6 58 177  Alex Sriubas 00:27:47.93 (41)
7 60 121 AJ Franseen 00:27:59.60 (43)
8 Bridges Prepatory 00:30:40.28 5 232
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 62 295 Peter Cooper 00:28:40.33 44
2 65 173  Andrew Bunton 00:29:35.25 45
3 66 172  Micah Schaeffer 00:30:28.93 46
4 67 175 Landon Philips 00:30:38.20 47
5 74 174  Sebastian Gallego 00:33:58.67 50

Grounded Running Beaufort
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Beaufort County Meet: Boys JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
1 11
12 12
13 (13)
14 14
15 (15)
16 16
17 0
18 17
19 18
20 (19)
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 20
26 0
27 21
28 (22)
29 23
30 0
31 24
32 0
33 25
34 26
35 0
36 (27)
37 28
38 29
39 0
40 30
41 0
42 0
43 0
44 0
45 31
46 (32)
47 0
48 33
49 34
50 35
51 36

116
105
108
199
197
181
153
96

187
97

112
165
196
298
154
294
180

89

103
95

306
169
183
200
192
198
150
152
176
88

151
118
296
120
156

Grounded Running Beaufort

Score Bib# Name

Max Struna
Hayden Bird
Nick Gariti
James Marler
Cohen MacDonald
Damaion Polite
Matthew Tisdell
John Sutay
Gustavo Medina
Oliver Witkowski
Gabe Lezcano
Matthew Kaslick
Martin Jofre
Niklas Kronlein
Noah Wasserman
Nick Dorst

Ross Putnam
Kegan Brandt
Benjamin Kahler
Blake Seifert
Brandon Beck
Jack Dewey
Caleb Dollahan
Charlie Cooper
Patrick Greenstreet
Blake Miller
Tobias Conover
Jefferson Jurjans
Hunter Burton
Nick Conrad
Jack McConnell
JD Gilman

Travis Patten
Jackson Boggs
Bryan Hiers

Luke Roberts
Johnathon Briggs
Jacob Noack
Sam Moore
George Carter
Luke Anderson
Tanon Mankowski
Jake Robinson
Liam Stickler
Gunnar Ternstrom
Logan Bach
Rylan Stetter
Jack Barney
Andy Hall

Heath Dutcher
Wes Kramer

Class
SO
JR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
8th
SO
JR

K
FR
K
8th
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
K
SO
o}
FR
FR
8th
SR
SR
8th
7th
SR
SR
7th
FR
K
FR
FR
K
SR
8th
FR
8th
FR
SO
7th
JR
7th
SR
JR
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00:18:18.99
00:18:28.93
00:18:50.91
00:18:55.70
00:18:58.13
00:19:15.97
00:19:16.83
00:19:29.90
00:20:17.51
00:20:20.81
00:20:31.03
00:20:39.74
00:20:42.40
00:20:43.96
00:20:58.98
00:21:01.44
00:21:06.43
00:21:07.72
00:21:16.55
00:21:16.69
00:21:19.39
00:21:22.55
00:21:22.81
00:21:48.28
00:21:49.33
00:22:13.49
00:22:23.97
00:22:27.02
00:22:29.75
00:22:30.68
00:22:35.82
00:22:35.95
00:22:36.51
00:22:40.18
00:22:43.57
00:22:55.20
00:22:56.73
00:22:58.34
00:23:01.31
00:23:09.76
00:23:25.62
00:23:54.76
00:24:15.37
00:24:29.95
00:25:04.94
00:25:06.66
00:25:14.97
00:25:18.68
00:25:20.50
00:25:26.22
00:26:05.20

Chip Time Team

Hilton Head
Hilton Head
Hilton Head

May River

May River

May River

May River
Bluffton

May River
Bluffton

Hilton Head
Pinewood Prep
May River

Hilton Head

May River
Oceanside Collegiate Academy
May River
Bluffton
Beaufort

Hilton Head

May River

May River

May River

May River
Pinewood Prep
Holy Trinity Classical
Pinewood Prep
Hilton Head
Beaufort

Hilton Head
Pinewood Prep
Hilton Head
Bluffton

Bluffton

Colleton County
Bluffton

Beaufort
Pinewood Prep
Holy Trinity Classical
Oceanside Collegiate Academy
May River

May River

May River

May River

Hilton Head Prep
Bluffton

May River

Hilton Head Prep
Beaufort

Hilton Head Prep
Oceanside Collegiate Academy
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

37
38
39

(40)
(41)
42

(43)

114
124
157
297
113
160
177
86

121
123
295
178
99

173
172
175
87

100
167
170
161
155
174
101
191
189
179
122
117

Grounded Running Beaufort

Beaufort County Meet: Boys JV

Davis Schumacher
Doug Hubbard
Matthew Parry
Petyon Demaria
Connor Portington
Luke Adams

Alex Sriubas
Emmett Obrien
AJ Franseen

Drew Herrington
Peter Cooper
Jack Proto
Jonathan Ireland
Andrew Bunton
Micah Schaeffer
Landon Philips
Anthony Angelino
Samuel Ireland
Matthew McBrearty
Caden Taylor
Riley All

Clayton Kramer
Sebastian Gallego
Timothy Ireland

CJ Miller

Henry Lambert
Colin Paris

Jack Gigante

Nate Abrams

FR
7th
JR
FR
SO
8th
FR
SO
7th
7th
SO
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
FR
FR
FR
7th
JR
7th
7th
7th
FR
8th
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00:26:06.15
00:26:12.73
00:26:19.15
00:26:22.83
00:26:35.68
00:27:28.52
00:27:47.93
00:27:57.52
00:27:59.60
00:28:23.35
00:28:40.33
00:29:22.90
00:29:30.44
00:29:35.25
00:30:28.93
00:30:38.20
00:30:38.34
00:30:51.30
00:31:45.26
00:31:50.10
00:31:53.31
00:33:05.23
00:33:58.67
00:34:56.34
00:35:45.61
00:35:53.22
00:35:56.20
00:39:14.41
00:39:14.83

Hilton Head

Hilton Head Prep
Oceanside Collegiate Academy
Hilton Head Prep
Hilton Head
Pinewood Prep
Hilton Head Prep
Beaufort

Hilton Head Prep
Hilton Head Prep
Bridges Prepatory
Hilton Head Prep
CBCCA

Bridges Prepatory
Bridges Prepatory
Bridges Prepatory
Bluffton

CBCCA

Pinewood Prep
Pinewood Prep
Pinewood Prep
Oceanside Collegiate Academy
Bridges Prepatory
CBCCA
Lowcountry
Lowcountry

Hilton Head Prep
Hilton Head Prep
Hilton Head Prep
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